BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY February 23, 2011

7:00 pm

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND THE STAR - LEDGER AND PLACED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD IN THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

Salute to the Flag

Roll Call

Mr. Boden	Mr. DePompa	Mrs. Strydio	Mr. Hoff	Mr. Cocuzza

Meeting Minutes:

Meeting Minutes for January 5, 2011

Meeting Minutes for January 26, 2011

Resolutions:

RESOLUTIONS #11 - 010 THROUGH RESOLUTION #11 - 038

Resolutions #11-010 through #11-038 inclusive, **2011** Amusement Games Renewals (Gelhaus)

RESOLUTION #11 – 039	Payment of Bills (02.23.11)
RESOLUTION #11 – 040	Amendment to CY 2001 Temporary Budget
RESOLUTION #11 – 041	Appointment of Redeveloper (Arisa Harvestate)
RESOLUTION #11 – 042	Cancellation of Taxes Due (Beachway)
RESOLUTION #11 – 043	Amending Water & Sewer Bills (Beachway)
RESOLUTION #11 – 044	Refund of Fees (Gray's Office Supply)
RESOLUTION #11 – 045	2011 Amusement Games Renewals (Cappuccio)
RESOLUTION #11 – 046	Bingo 2011 NJ Blind Citizens Association
RESOLUTION #11 – 047	Interlocal Agreement w. KBOE –Snow Removal/Solid Waste
RESOLUTION #11 – 048	2011 Amusement Games Renewals (Wickham)
RESOLUTION #11 – 049	2011 Amusement Games Renewals (Falk)
RESOLUTION #11 – 050	Appointment of Borough QPA (Increased threshold)
RESOLUTION #11 – 051	Authorize Planning Board Investigation/Redevelopment

Council Discussion:

BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY February 23, 2011 7:00 pm

Communications:	
REMINDER	:
	The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, March 23 at 7pm.
Open to the Public:	
Executive Session:	
Adjournment	